
This side is white paint+film.

Vindskede 80mm vinkel 270 - HVID
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Left right symmetry

EN AW-1060-H24

0.6 mm.

225 mm.

17.03.2023

TPW03204-GTB

Data:

GTBUILD A/S

Stejlhøj 7C 4400 Kalundborg Denmark

Web:www.gtbuild.dk

Scale:

Material

Material thickness

Material length

Pcs/pallet

Pcs/box

1:2.5

NOTE:

White paint, RAL9010

Product:

NO

Date


